SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014852781

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
624.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.45% (-2.80)

CH0014852781
SLHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
17,949 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

624.60 CHF (287)
624.80 CHF (698)
627.20 CHF
631.80 CHF
623.00 CHF
627.60 CHF
626.749047 CHF
51,767
32,444,917.90
2,043
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855441,232686057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=6365239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=6365239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87efbb4384a43493b98e2445c5eb8d547db59fdb9d547bfe3ea2992ff377f84c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=422fca963f357626d&time=1712798232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38f2121061f3b605837af07542000f6022a5d4d59b3af7f640abd7cd31523166&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53a69af460d384e32&time=1712798232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd22a0b7243fd72471bb25870bfc65b99f40fc07946ac3b2d07dec8ea4b99681&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2efadccdbbb10b302&time=1712798232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac945fc86a26191c5ff3de9dc97b0eef05df78c06b82c878efc01641cb8b50a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2fbdbe86ba769b3da&time=1712798232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70672cf99cb3de8f7b057d31ea7985364739262c54412be50a19c745466373d2&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bbc47fc5cdbd86c42&time=1712798232&tool=RSC

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
624.80 CHF

Difference

o

-0.45% (-2.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0014852781
SLHN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

17,949 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 624.60 CHF (287)
Ask (Ask size) 624.80 CHF (698)
Open 627.20 CHF
High 631.80 CHF
Low 623.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 627.60 CHF
VWAP 626.749047 CHF
Volume (pcs) 51,767
Trading volume 32,444,917.90
Number of trades 2,043
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.40% +6.91% +31.29%
Perf (abs.) +48.40 +40.40 +148.90
Beta 0.79 0.75 1.02
Volatility 18.24 18.41 21.70

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hamburg

Date

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2019/
06/28

Time

16:41

17:31

17:20

08:00

Price

434.00 EUR

624.80 CHF

627.20 CHF

432.10 EUR

624.76 CHF (68,021)
638.63 CHF (94,551)
606.26 CHF (78,863)
574.76 CHF (84,907)
666.60 CHF (2024/03/13)
573.20 CHF (2024/01/05)
666.60 CHF (2024/03/13)
509.60 CHF (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 9
32.44 2,043
213 8
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6365239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965675

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

16:19

21:40

08:11

15:59

18:00

433.80 EUR 0.01

691.00 USD 0.02

432.00 EUR 0.00

433.60 EUR 0.00

626.789 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124571109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629749

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

e

SwissLife

Contact Details
SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

General-Guisan-Quai 40 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-284-33-11

Fax: +41-43-284-63-11

E-mail: info.com@swisslife.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Frost

Heidi
Hinterhuber

Matthias
Aellig

Stefan
Machler

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrienne Corboud
Fumagalli

Damir Filipovic
Henry Peter

Klaus Tschitscher
Martin Schmid
Monika Biitler
Franziska Tschudi

Sauber

Philomena
Colatrella

Severin Moser
Stefan Loacker
Thomas Buess
Ueli Bernauer

Dietiker
Rolf Hugo Dérig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.com@swisslife.ch
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